
iP Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Secy I 189 / 2023-2024 

The Listing Department 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 

Plot No: C/1 G Block, 

Rotunda Building, PJ Towers 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 

Mumbai - 400 051 

Scrip ID/ Symbol: TNPETRO 

Dear Sir, 

The Manager 

BSE Limited 

Email: 

Phone No. 044 • 69185588 

May 30, 2023 

Corporate Relationship Department 

1st Floor, New Trading Ring 

Dalal Street, 

Fort 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip ID: 500777 

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 - Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) 

We wish to inform you that the Company/RT A had issued Letter(s) of Confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate to 

the following Shareholders as per the details given below: 

SI Name of the 

No Shareholder(s) 
Folio No 

1 
Chevuri Venkata 

00133897 
Subramanyam 

Ronald Dsouza 

2 Jt . Mrs. Severine D 00060268 

Souza 

� 
3 

Anita Devi Bhattad 00275137 --,- -

4 Kaizad M B1llimoria 00148975 

5 
Amit Kumar Agarwal 00065686 

Jt . Deepty Agarwal 

Radhakrishna 

6 Ghanshamdas 00163852 

Chowla � 

Kindly take the intimation on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Tamilnadu Petroproducts limited 

Company Secretary 
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No of 

Shares 

100 

500 

200 

100 

100 

100 

200 

Old 

Certificate 

No{s) 

250880 

120486 

251958 • 

251959 

23286 

331056 

134121 

346069-

346070 

LOC 

Reference 

No{s) 

517086 

517087 

517088 

517089 

517090 

517091 

Distinctive 

Numbers 

54350971to 

54351070 

41074010 to 

41074509 

54455676to 

54455875 

21417911 to 

21418010 

68638988 to 

68639087 

32506661to 

32506760 

70140288 to 

70140487 

Date of issue of 

Letter(s) of 

Confirmation in 

lieu of Duplicate 

Share Certificate 

by the 

Company/RT A 

29.05.2023 

29.05.2023 

---

29.05.2023 

-

29.05.2023 

29.05.2023 

------
-

- --

29.05.2023 

-

Regd. Office & Factory : 
Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali, 

Chennai • 600 068. India. 
Tel. : (0091) • 44 • 25945500 to 09 Telefax : 044-2594 5588 
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